
Startlista 

Nationella SM Linköping 2013

Skjutlag 1 Fredag

15:00

Christoffer Efraimsson Malung Skg JSM

Jacob Asplund Linköpings SKF JSM

Skjutlag 3 Fredag

17:30

Urban Stridh Krokeks SkF RM Sim

Henrik Wilander Linköpings SKF SM Stå

Christoffer Efraimsson Malung Skg SM Stå

Marcus Madsen Vellinge SpSk JSM

Skjutlag 4 Fredag

18:45

Anton Ymerstaf Linköpings SKF JSM

Björn Samuelsson Linköpings SKF RM  Sim

Torbjörn Eke Linköpings SKF SM Vet Sim

Göran Eriksson Linköpings SKF SM Vet Stå

Frida Gustavsson Mjölby USF JSM

Karl Palm Mjölby USF JSM

Jessica Karlsson Mjölby USF SM Stå

Ingrid Hedström Mjölby USF JSM

Tommy Axelsson Mjölby USF SM Vet Sim

Åsa Lundbom Mjölby USF SM Vet Sim

Per-Olov Wernersson Mjölby USF SM Vet Sim

Göran Johansson Mjölby USF SM Vet Stå

Maria Johansson Motala Skg JSM

Roland Berg Motala Skg SM Vet Stå

Christian Erlandsson Södra Mark & Skene SkF SM Stå



Skjutlag 5 Lördag

08:00
Mikael Andersson Gamleby SG SM Vet Sim

Rune Andersson Gunnebo SkF SM Vet Stå

Emma Johansson Jönköpings SG SM Stå

Karin Blom Jönköpings SG SM Stå

Isabelle Edman Jönköpings SG JSM

Emil Spörk Tellfjord Jönköpings SG JSM

Mikael Johansson Jönköpings SG SM Vet Stå

Tom Axelsson Linköpings SKF SM Stå

Erik Alakulju Nyköpings SG JSM

Kajsa Ulming Nyköpings SG JSM

Tomas Ulming Nyköpings SG SM Vet Stå

Marcus Madsen Vellinge SpSk SM Stå

Mathias Sjöström Vimmerby SF JSM

Mathilda Sjöström Vimmerby SF JSM



Skjutlag 6 Lördag

09:15
Erik Sundqvist Berga USKF JSM

Sara Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb SM Stå

Lisa Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb SM Stå

Louise Engdahl Botkyrka SKF JSM

Ida Andersson Dalstorps SkF JSM

Bo Rosell Dalstorps SkF SM Vet Sim

Kjell Andersson Dalstorps SkF SM Vet Stå

Richard Johansson Figeholms SF SM Stå

Dan Eriksson Figeholms SF SM Vet Stå

Emilia Bédoire Filipstads SG JSM

Martin Kronberg Filipstads SG JSM

Stefan Salomonsson Norrköpings SF SM Stå

Anna Stark Skillingaryds USKF JSM

Johanna Arvidsson Skillingaryds USKF JSM

Michaela Arvidsson Skillingaryds USKF JSM

Linnéa Svensson Skillingaryds USKF JSM

Michael Johansson Skillingaryds USKF SM Vet Sim

Annika Arvidsson Skillingaryds USKF SM Vet Sim

Emelie Hallén Trosa- Hölebo JSM

Linnéa Lindgren Trosa- Hölebo JSM

Oscar Markström Trosa- Hölebo JSM

Linda Paulsson Trosa- Hölebo JSM

Mikael Gustavsson Trosa- Hölebo SM Stå

Emma Lindgren Trosa- Hölebo SM Stå

Louise Sundberg Trosa- Hölebo SM Stå

Björn Bjarnason Värnamo SkF RM Sim

Ann-Christine Danielsson Värnamo SkF SM Vet Sim

Gunnar Jakobsson Värnamo SkF SM Vet Sim

Inger Bergdahl Värnamo SkF SM Vet Sim

Sören Henrysson Värnamo SkF SM Vet Sim

Per Carlsson Värnamo SkF SM Vet Sim

Leif Danielsson Värnamo SkF SM Vet Sim

Lars Bergdahl Värnamo SkF SM Vet Stå



Skjutlag 7 Lördag

10:30
Emma Eriksson Aspa-Gusselby SkF JSM

Sofie Härling Aspa-Gusselby SkF JSM

Oscar Wässman Björksta USKF JSM

Agnes Svedberg Björksta USKF JSM

Michelle Andersson Björksta USKF JSM

Ludwig Wässman Björksta USKF JSM

Tim Pettersson Björksta USKF SM Stå

Sabine Persson Björksta USKF RM Sim

Lars Pettersson Björksta USKF SM Vet Stå

Håkan Persson Björksta USKF SM Vet Stå

Ragnar Wässman Björksta USKF SM Vet Stå

Mikael Andersson Gamleby SG SM Vet Stå

Mattias Pettersson Ingelstad SK JSM

Isabelle Edman Jönköpings SG SM Stå

Emil Spörk Tellfjord Jönköpings SG SM Stå

Sam Andersson Kävlinge SpSK SM Stå

Adrian Andreasson Köpings SKF JSM

Emil Lindquist Köpings SKF JSM

Bjarne Andreasson Köpings SKF SM Vet Sim

Louise Nilsson Norra Marks SG JSM

Andreas Nagysson Norra Marks SG JSM

Johan Hoff Roasjö SKF SM Stå

Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK SM Vet Stå

Marina Wahlstedt Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK SM Vet Stå

Yvonne Johansson Skillingaryds USKF SM Vet Sim

Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf JSM

Arvid Käck Södra Mark & Skene SkF JSM

Maria Knutsson Södra Mark & Skene SkF JSM

Matilda Nyrell Södra Mark & Skene SkF JSM

Emma Käck Södra Mark & Skene SkF JSM

Lennart Knutsson Södra Mark & Skene SkF SM Vet Sim

Sabina Fagerlund Söraby SF SM Stå

Simon Tollstern Söraby SF JSM

Ida Tollstern Söraby SF JSM

Adam Tollstern Söraby SF JSM

Patrik Hjortskull Söraby SF RM Sim

Anette Björkman Söraby SF SM Vet Sim

Ronald Gustavsson Söraby SF SM Vet Sim

Nathalie Hyytiäinen Virsbo USKF JSM



Skjutlag 8 Lördag

11:45
Malin Jansson Bogsta SG JSM

Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks JSM

Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks JSM

Sven Holgersson Eringsboda/Backaryd SKF SM Stå

Stefan Håkansson Eringsboda/Backaryd SKF RM Sim

Sten-Åke Andersson Eringsboda/Backaryd SKF SM Vet Sim

Sara Hansson Eslövs SG JSM

Niklas Jogmark Eslövs SG JSM

Mattias Jogmark Eslövs SG JSM

Franco Filippi-Farmar Eslövs SG SM Vet Sim

Irené Helmerson Göteborgs SG SM Stå

Karl-Johan Jönsson Göteborgs SG SM Stå

Maria Lundgren Hållnäs SkF JSM

Kristina Lundgren Hållnäs SkF JSM

Linn Holmström Karlstad-Ulvsby SF JSM

Tina Norborg Kvibergs SF JSM

Lolo Ramsing Kvibergs SF SM Stå

Joakim Hansson Kvibergs SF SM Vet Stå

Fredrik Bergstrand Ludvika SkF JSM

Maria Bengtsson Ludvika SkF JSM

Elin Andersson Ludvika SkF JSM

Beatrice Edberg Ludvika SkF JSM

Erik Danielsson Ludvika SkF JSM

Emil Hägglund Ludvika SkF JSM

Angelica Andersson Trollhättans SSF JSM

Susanne Ericsson Trollhättans SSF SM Stå

Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättans SSF RM Sim

P-O Andersson Trollhättans SSF SM Vet Sim

Sten Lennartson Trollhättans SSF SM Vet Sim

Olle Steiner Trollhättans SSF SM Vet Sim

Elin Blom Tvååkers SG JSM

Cecilia Hemtman Johansson Ununge SF JSM

Patrik Johansson Upphärads SG SM Stå

Stefan Andersson Upphärads SG SM Vet Sim

Bengt Bäcklund Upphärads SG SM Vet Sim

Emelie Johansson Veddige USKF JSM

Andreas Christensson Vellinge SpSk JSM

Håkan Christensson Vellinge SpSk SM Vet Sim

Ingemar Hall Vellinge SpSk SM Vet Stå

Satu Lamminniemi Virsbo USKF SM Vet Sim



Skjutlag 9 Lördag

13:00
Eric Wallberg Arvika SG SM Stå

Andrea Franzén Arvika SG SM Stå

Östen Tarland Eslövs SG SM Vet Sim

Thomas Jogmark Eslövs SG SM Vet Sim

Christer Pettersson Gyttorp USKF SM Vet Sim

Niklas Henriksson Heby Skf SM Stå

Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs SS SM Vet Sim

Terese Enberg Ludvika SkF SM Stå

Roger Hansson Ludvika SkF SM Stå

Fredrik Andersson Ludvika SkF RM Sim

Jan Danielsson Ludvika SkF SM Vet Sim

Lennart André Ludvika SkF SM Vet Stå

Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika SkF SM Vet Stå

Oscar Eriksson Stenkumla SKF JSM

Frida Eriksson Stenkumla SKF JSM

Johanna Feldt Trelleborgs SpSk JSM

Cecilia Andersson Trelleborgs SpSk JSM

Linda Vorbau Trelleborgs SpSk JSM

Tim Larsson Trelleborgs SpSk JSM

Marika Jensen Trelleborgs SpSk SM Stå

André Friman Trelleborgs SpSk SM Stå

Linda Nilsson Trelleborgs SpSk RM Sim

Magnus Leufvenius Trelleborgs SpSk SM Vet Stå

Thorbjörn Svensson Tvååkers SG SM Stå

Caroline Törnvall Ultuna SkF SM Stå

Tina Nilsson Ultuna SkF RM Sim

Annesofie Lundquist Ultuna SkF SM Vet Sim

Kalle Eriksson Vellinge SpSk SM Stå

Johan Christensson Vellinge SpSk SM Stå

Dennis Svensson Vellinge SpSk JSM

Annelie Welander Virsbo USKF SM Vet Sim

Sarah Nilsson Ystads SG JSM

Magnus Stjernström Åkarps SpS SM Stå

Dennis Oscarsson Åkarps SpS JSM

Timmy Jerlström Åkarps SpS JSM

Martin Oscarsson Åkarps SpS RM Sim

Andreas Petersson Åkarps SpS RM Sim

Emma Ellberg Åkarps SpS RM Sim

Greger Ellberg Åkarps SpS SM Vet Sim



Skjutlag 10 Lördag

14:15
Erik Sundqvist Berga USKF SM Stå

Michelle Andersson Björksta USKF SM Stå

Agnes Svedberg Björksta USKF SM Stå

Ludwig Wässman Björksta USKF SM Stå

Oscar Wässman Björksta USKF SM Stå

Håkan Persson Björksta USKF SM Vet Sim

Ragnar Wässman Björksta USKF SM Vet Sim

Malin Jansson Bogsta SG SM Stå

Louise Engdahl Botkyrka SKF SM Stå

Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks SM Stå

Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks SM Stå

Ida Andersson Dalstorps SkF SM Stå

Kjell Andersson Dalstorps SkF SM Vet Sim

Sven Holgersson Eringsboda/Backaryd SKF RM Sim

Mattias Jogmark Eslövs SG SM Stå

Sara Hansson Eslövs SG SM Stå

Emilia Bédoire Filipstads SG SM Stå

Linn Holmström Karlstad-Ulvsby SF SM Stå

Tina Norborg Kvibergs SF SM Stå

Elin Andersson Ludvika SkF SM Stå

Beatrice Edberg Ludvika SkF SM Stå

Erik Danielsson Ludvika SkF SM Stå

Emil Hägglund Ludvika SkF SM Stå

Fredrik Bergstrand Ludvika SkF SM Stå

Maria Bengtsson Ludvika SkF SM Stå

Stefan Salomonsson Norrköpings SF RM Sim

Annika Grenander Tomelilla SkF SM Vet Sim

Peter Grenander Tomelilla SkF SM Vet Sim

Emelie Hallén Trosa- Hölebo SM Stå

Oscar Markström Trosa- Hölebo SM Stå

Linda Paulsson Trosa- Hölebo SM Stå

Elin Blom Tvååkers SG SM Stå

Ing-Britt Lindskog-Nilsson Västerviks Skyttegille SM Vet Sim

Stefan Lindwall Västerviks Skyttegille SM Vet Sim

Christer Pettersson Västerviks Skyttegille SM Vet Sim

Astrid Holmberg Västerviks Skyttegille SM Vet Sim

Inke Nilsson Västerviks Skyttegille SM Vet Sim

Jill Wremerth Andersson Västerviks Skyttegille SM Vet Sim



Skjutlag 11 Lördag

15:30
David Grahn Aspö SF JSM

Marie Grahn Aspö SF SM Vet Sim

Åke Widén Eslövs SG SM Vet Stå

Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs SS SM Vet Stå

Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika SkF SM Vet Sim

Lennart André Ludvika SkF SM Vet Sim

Erik Alakulju Nyköpings SG SM Stå

Kajsa Ulming Nyköpings SG SM Stå

Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SpSK SM Vet Stå

Linnéa Svensson Skillingaryds USKF SM Stå

Johanna Johansson Skillingaryds USKF SM Stå

Michaela Arvidsson Skillingaryds USKF SM Stå

Johanna Arvidsson Skillingaryds USKF SM Stå

Oscar Eriksson Stenkumla SM Stå

Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf SM Stå

Reidar Jansson Södra Trögd RM  Sim

Harriet Runngren Södra Trögd SM Vet Sim

Thomas Rolander Södra Trögd SM Vet Sim

Gustaf Floderus Södra Trögd SM Vet Sim

Simon Tollstern Söraby SF SM Stå

Ida Tollstern Söraby SF SM Stå

Sabina Fagerlund Söraby SF RM Sim

Cecilia Andersson Trelleborgs SpSk SM Stå

Johanna Feldt Trelleborgs SpSk SM Stå

Tim Larsson Trelleborgs SpSk SM Stå

Linda Vorbau Trelleborgs SpSk SM Stå

André Friman Trelleborgs SpSk RM Sim

Marika Jensen Trelleborgs SpSk RM Sim

Magnus Leufvenius Trelleborgs SpSk SM Vet Sim

Emelie Johansson Veddige USKF SM Stå

Dennis Svensson Vellinge SpSk SM Stå

Andreas Christensson Vellinge SpSk SM Stå

Johan Christensson Vellinge SpSk RM Sim

Ingemar Hall Vellinge SpSk SM Vet Sim

Nathalie Hyytiäinen Virsbo USKF SM Stå

Sarah Nilsson Ystads SG SM Stå

Dennis Oscarsson Åkarps SpS SM Stå

Timmy Jerlström Åkarps SpS SM Stå
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